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1 [Ondra Kulhanek 15-40 JK CARS TEAM XRAY Hobbywing | 71|63|75 0 209 209

2 |Petr Rodina 15-40 JK CARS TEAM ASSO Hobbywing |61)|61|71 0 193 193 16
3 |Robert Bittner ml. 15-40 K.B.R. RACING TEAM KYOSHO | Hobbywing |57|51|61 0 169 169 24
4 [Tomas$ Foltynek 15-40 RORO ASSO Hobbywing |49|49|63 0 161 161 8
5 |Luka$ Hudecek 40+ | LYSECKA ROKLE RACING | XRAY Hobbywing |59|45|53 0 157 157 4
6 [Martin Benicek 40+ JK CARS TEAM - - 51]55]49 0 155 155 2
7 |Stefan Lutka 40+ - XRAY LRP 75|71] 0 0 146 146 9
8 |Zdenék Jahoda 40+ - TEKNO | Hobbywing |48|44|46 0 138 138 8
9 |René Kolek 40+ JK CARS TEAM ASSO LRP 474248 0 137 137 1
10 | Vaclav KFizak jun RC Team Rychvald TLR Hobbywing |163|67| 0 0 130 130 7
11 |Jan Celarek 40+ ART HRABYNE Durango 46(38(45 0 129 129 1
12 |Jan Koziel 15-40 RC Team Rychvald TLR Hobbywing |67|59| 0 0 126 126 3
13 |Michal Pupik 40+ JAM XRAY Hobbywing |44|37|44 0 125 125 1
14 |Lukas Kubicek 40+ RC HOBBY TEAM XRAY Hobbywing |43|34|40 0 117 117 8
15 |Ale$ Trojka 40+ RORO ASSO Hobbywing |53| 0 |57 0 110 110 7
16 |Petr Docekal 40+ MINI-Z OSTRAVA AGAMA | Hobbywing |55| 0 |55 0 110 110 0
17 |Tony Hybler 40+ JK CARS TEAM Serpent | Hobbywing [ 0 [39(51 0 90 90 20
18 |Jan Kubaty 15-40| RORO /JK CARS TEAM 0 148|41 0 89 89 1
19  |Kamil Koziel 40+ 45(40( 0 0 85 85 4
20 [Jan Soustal 15-40| LYSECKA ROKLE RACING | Serpent | Hobbywing | 0 [35[43 0 78 78 7
21 |Martin Otoupalik 40+ FunRace ASSO Hobbywing [40|36] 0 0 76 76 2
22 |Max Gotzl 15-40 RC Divoké Jeleni XRAY Hobbywing | 0 |75]| 0 0 75 75 1
23 |David Kubicek jun JK CARS TEAM XRAY Tekin 42(32{ 0 0 74 74 1
24 |Radim Hruska 40+ 41(33[ 0 0 74 74 0
25 |Ale$ Rajdus st. 40+ TORA TEAM Serpent | Hobbywing [ 0 [31[42 0 73 73 1
26 |Sebastian Minar jun RC TEAM MINAR ASSO Hobbywing | 0 | 0 |67 0 67 67 6
27 [Radim Sigka 15-40 RC AUTA VIZOVICE ASSO Hobbywing | 0 | 0 |59 0 59 59 8
28 |Lukasz Dyrek 15-40 TyRanKo ASSO 0([57[0 0 57 57 2
29 |Michal Dyrek 15-40 TyRanKo Serpent 01]53[0 0 53 53 4
30  |Krystof Prasil 15-40 JK CARS TEAM TLR TORO 00 [47 0 47 47 6
31 |Mikolaj Wysocki 15-40 0 [47[0 0 47 47 0
32 |Grzegorz Piotrowski 40+ RC Dabrowa Gornicza TEKNO Tekin 01]46[ 0 0 46 46 1
33 |Adrian Blasik 15-40 ASSO Hobbywing | 0 |43| 0 0 43 43 3
34  |Kubik Hybler jun 0 (41| 0 0 41 41 2
35 |Dusan Matejik 40+ - TLR Orion 0[0(39 0 39 39 2
36 |Petr Kfizak 40+ 39/0]0 0 39 39 0
37 |Vilém Augustynek 40+ Velké Opatovice XRAY Hobbywing [ 0 |30] 0 0 30 30 9
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